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1. Agree with the following statements
Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Only people who

pay taxes should

have the right to

vote 34% 36% 32% 41% 34% 33% 24% 25% 33% 50%
People who pay

more in taxes

should get more

than one vote 8% 10% 6% 13% 12% 5% 4% 7% 8% 12%
Military veterans

should get more

than one vote 11% 9% 13% 16% 12% 10% 7% 16% 8% 11%
The voting age

should be lowered

to 16 13% 12% 13% 20% 19% 9% 2% 16% 12% 9%
The voting age

should be raised to

30 9% 12% 7% 8% 11% 10% 9% 3% 13% 12%

Totals (888) (439) (449) (130) (210) (357) (179) (324) (364) (200)
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Only people who

pay taxes should

have the right to

vote 34%
People who pay

more in taxes

should get more

than one vote 8%
Military veterans

should get more

than one vote 11%
The voting age

should be lowered

to 16 13%
The voting age

should be raised to

30 9%

34%

8%
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Totals (888)

(699)

(98)

(91)

(332)

(246) (56)

(114)

(168)

(212)

(817)

(191)
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2. Disagree with the following statements
Do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Only people who

pay taxes should

have the right to

vote 58% 56% 60% 43% 57% 62% 70% 69% 57% 44%
People who pay

more in taxes

should get more

than one vote 84% 83% 85% 2% 81% 90% 91% 87% 84% 79%
Military veterans

should get more

than one vote 78% 81% 74% 65% 74% 83% 86% 71% 82% 80%
The voting age

should be lowered

to 16 80% 81% 80% 68% 74% 86% 94% 76% 81% 86%
The voting age

should be raised to

30 84% 82% 85% 80% 82% 86% 84% 90% 79% 82%

Totals (888) (439) (449) (130) (210) (357) (179) (324) (364) (200)
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Only people who

pay taxes should

have the right to

vote 58%
People who pay

more in taxes

should get more

than one vote 84%
Military veterans

should get more

than one vote 78%
The voting age

should be lowered

to 16 80%
The voting age

should be raised to

30 84%

59%

87%

83%

84%

84%

60%

74%

58%

70%

82%

50%

7%
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61%
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68%

74%
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81%

84%

86%

57%
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88%
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57%

85%
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83%

87%

57%

83%

79%

76%

83%

62%

81%

7%

81%

84%

57%

86%

76%

81%

84%

57%

84%

79%

82%

83%

Totals (888)

(699)

(98)

(91)

(332)

(246)

(56)

(114)

(168)

(212)

(817)

(191)




